[0.001s][warning][perf,memops] Cannot use file /tmp/hsperfdata_ec2-user/1457965 because it is locked by another process (errno = 11)
227 EATON CORPORATION CA003002EN
Miniature Circuit Breakers
•  High-quality miniature circuit breakers for commercial and industrial
applications
•  Contact position indicator red - green
•  Accessories suitable for subsequent installation
•  Rated currents up to 125 A
•  Tripping characteristics C, D
•  Rated breaking capacity up to 25 kA according to EN 60947-2
SG51412
Miniature Circuit Breakers AZ
228 EATON CORPORATION CA003002EN
Miniature Circuit Breakers
AZ Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCBs)
Characteristic C
Rated Type  Article No. Units
current Designation  per
In (A)   package
1-pole
20 AZ-C20 211769 12
25 AZ-C25 211774 12
32 AZ-C32 211779 12
40 AZ-C40 211784 12
50 AZ-C50 211789 12
63 AZ-C63 211794 12
80 AZ-C80 211799 12
100 AZ-C100 211804 12
125 AZ-C125 211809 12
SG51212
2-pole
20 AZ-2-C20 211770 2
25 AZ-2-C25 211775 2
32 AZ-2-C32 211780 2
40 AZ-2-C40 211785 2
50 AZ-2-C50 211790 2
63 AZ-2-C63 211795 2
80 AZ-2-C80 211800 2
100 AZ-2-C100 211805 2
125 AZ-2-C125 211810 2
SG51312
3-pole
20 AZ-3-C20 211771 1
25 AZ-3-C25 211776 1
32 AZ-3-C32 211781 1
40 AZ-3-C40 211786 1
50 AZ-3-C50 211791 1
63 AZ-3-C63 211796 1
80 AZ-3-C80 211801 1
100 AZ-3-C100 211806 1
125 AZ-3-C125 211811 1
wa_sg00314
3+N-pole
20 AZ-3N-C20 211773 1
25 AZ-3N-C25 211778 1
32 AZ-3N-C32 211783 1
40 AZ-3N-C40 211788 1
50 AZ-3N-C50 211793 1
63 AZ-3N-C63 211798 1
80 AZ-3N-C80 211803 1
100 AZ-3N-C100 211808 1
125 AZ-3N-C125 211813 1
wa_sg00214
4-pole
20 AZ-4-C20 211772 1
25 AZ-4-C25 211777 1
32 AZ-4-C32 211782 1
40 AZ-4-C40 211787 1
50 AZ-4-C50 211792 1
63 AZ-4-C63 211797 1
80 AZ-4-C80 211802 1
100 AZ-4-C100 211807 1
125 AZ-4-C125 211812 1
SG51412
229 EATON CORPORATION CA003002EN
Miniature Circuit Breakers
AZ Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCBs)
Characteristic D
Rated Type  Article No. Units
current Designation  per
In (A)   package
1-pole
50 AZ-D50 211814 12
63 AZ-D63 211818 12
80 AZ-D80 211822 12
100 AZ-D100 211826 12
SG51212
2-pole
50 AZ-2-D50 211815 2
63 AZ-2-D63 211819 2
80 AZ-2-D80 211823 2
100 AZ-2-D100 211827 2
SG51312
3-pole
50 AZ-3-D50 211816 1
63 AZ-3-D63 211820 1
80 AZ-3-D80 211824 1
100 AZ-3-D100 211828 1
wa_sg00314
3+N-pole
50 AZ-3N-D50 211817 1
63 AZ-3N-D63 211821 1
80 AZ-3N-D80 211825 1
100 AZ-3N-D100 211829 1
wa_sg00214
230 EATON CORPORATION CA003002EN
Miniature Circuit Breakers
Specifi cations | Miniature Circuit Breakers AZ